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909 Ridgebrook Road 

Suite 120 

Sparks, MD 21152 

Toll free:  888-785-7393 

Tel:  410-583-1701 

Fax:  410-583-1704 

Name Title Ext. Email 

                       President 6501 

6525 

6508 

Office Clerk 

Finance Manager

Regional Sales Director 6527

scostantino@pulsesupply.com 

lbailey@pulsesupply.com 

ltushek@pulsesupply.com 

bsmith@pulsesupply.com

Salvatore Costantino 

Lauren Bailey 

Lori Tushek     

Bob Smith

States served: DC, Delaware, Indiana, Kentucky, Maryland, Michigan, Missouri, 

Ohio, W. Pennsylvania, West Virginia 

938 Elkton Drive 

Colorado Springs, CO 80907 

Toll free:  888-785-7393 

Tel:  303-552-5948 

Fax:  720-441-6680 

Name Title Ext. Email 

Michael Banschbach Vice President

11098 Biscayne Blvd 

#401 

Miami, FL 33137 

Toll free:  888-785-7393 

Tel:  305-569-0323 

Fax:  305-569-0354 

Name Title Ext. Email 

Brian Picardi Regional Sales Director 6503 bpicardi@pulsesupply.com 

States served: Alabama, Arkansas, Florida, Georgia, Louisiana, Mississippi, 

Tennessee 

Maryland Corporate 

Headquarters: 

Colorado Office: 

Florida Office: 

Erhard, MN 56534 

Toll free:  888-785-7393 

Tel:  612-256-9922 

Fax:  612-256-9923 

Name Title Ext. Email 

Shari Gerdes Regional Sales Director 6519 sgerdes@pulsesupply.com 

States served: Nebraska, North Dakota, South Dakota, Iowa, Minnesota, 

Wisconsin and Illinois, Kansas, Oklahoma 

Minnesota Office: 

Pulse Sales Offices and Contacts 
Supplier of Enabling Technologies for Next Generation Networks 

Winchester, CA 92596 

Toll free:  888-785-7393 

Tel:  951-694-1173 

Fax:  951-694-1176  

Name Title Ext. Email 

Andy Long Regional Sales Director 6514 along@pulsesupply.com

States served: Arizona, California, Nevada, New Mexico, Texas 

California Office: 

6513 mbanschbach@pulsesupply.com



50 East Palisade Ave, 

Suite 410 

Englewood, NJ 07631 

Toll free:  888-785-7393 

Tel:  201-227-8969 

Fax: 201-227-8965 

Name Title Ext. Email 

Gary Glasgall Regional Sales Director 6506 gglasgall@pulsesupply.com 

States served: 

Country Served: 

Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, New Hampshire, 

New York, E. Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont, 

East Canada 

New York Office: 

115 West Main Street 
Suite 202 
Monroe, WA 98272 
Toll free:  888-785-7393 
Tel:  360-794-0741 
Fax:  360-794-3327 

Name Title Ext. Email 

John O’Mack Regional Sales Director 6516 jomack@pulsesupply.com 

States served: 

Country Served: 

Alaska, Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, Oregon, Washington, Wyoming 

West Canada 

Washington Office: 

909 Ridgebrook Road 

Suite 120 

Sparks, MD 21152 

Toll free:  888-785-7393 

Tel:  410-583-1701 

Fax:  410-583-1704 

Name Title Ext. Email 

Lisa Miller Account Director 6526 lmiller@pulsesupply.com 

States Served: Virginia, North Carolina, South Carolina 

North Carolina Office 

Name Title Ext. Email 

Bobby Baine Vice President of Sales 6521 bbaine@pulsesupply.com 

Virginia Office: 

Mechanicsville, VA
Toll free:  888-785-7393 

Tel: 434-465-6720
Fax: 410-583-1704 
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